
General inforınation about coınpany 

Serip code 539056 

NSESynıbol IMAGICAA 

MSEI Synıbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE172N01012 

Name oftlıe coınpaııy IMAGICAAWORLD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED 

Wlıetlıer coınpaııy is SME No 

Class of Sectu'İty Equity Slıares 

Type of repoıt Quaıterly 

Quaıter Eııded / Raif yeaı· eııded/Date ofRepoıt (For Prelistiııg / Allotıneııt) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotıneııt / extiııguislımeııt (iıı case Capital Restnıctıu-iııg selected) / Listiııg Date 

Slıaı·elıoldiııg patt.erıı fıle.d uııder Regulatioıı 31 (1) (b) 

Wlıetlıer tlıe listed eııtity is Public Sector Uııdeıtaking (PSU)? No 



Declaration 

Sr. 
Paıticular 

Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. No Group sharelıolder Public 

1 Wlıether the Listed Entity has issued aııy paıtly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Wlıetlıer tlıe Listed Entity has issued aııy Conveıtible Securities? No No No No 

3 Wlıetlıer tlıe Liste-d Entity has issued aııy Warraııts ? Yes Yes Yes No 

4 Wlıetheı· Listed Entity has graııted any ESO Ps, wlıiclı aı·e outstaııding? No No No No 

5 
Wlıether tlıe Listed Entity has any slıares against wlıiclı depositoıy receipts aı·e 

No No No No 
issue.d? 

6 Wlıetheı· the Listed Entity has any slıares in locked-iıı? Yes Yes Yes No 

7 Wlıether any slıares lıeld by promoters aı·e encumbered under "Pledged"? No No 

8 
Wlıetlıer aııy shares lıeld by proıııoters are encuıııbered uııder "Noıı-Disposal 

No No 
Uııdeıtaking"? 

9 
Wlıetlıer aııy slıares lıeld by proıııoters are encumbered, other tlıaıı by way of 

No No 
Pledge or NDU, if aııy? 

10 Wlıetlıeı· coıııpaııy has equity shares witlı differential voting riglıts? No No No No 

11 Wlıetlıer tlıe listed entity has aııy signifıcaııt benefıcial owııer? No 



Table VI - Stateınent showing foreign ownership liınits 

Particular Approved limits (o/o) Limits utilized (o/o) 

As oıı shareholdiııg date 24 0.58 

As oıı the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.57 

As 011 the eııd of previous 211d quarter 24 0.75 

As 011 the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.77 

As oıı the eııd of previous 4th quarter 24 0.73 



Table I - Suınınaı·y Stateınent holding of spedfied secuıities 

No. 
Slıareholding Nwnber ofVoting Rights held in each No. ofSlıares 

Of 
asa %of class of securities (IX) No. Of Underlying 

No.Of total no. of No. of 
Categoıy 

No.of Partly 
slıares 

Total nos. 
slıares 

Slıares 
Slıares 

No.Of Outstanding 

Categoıy of Nos. Of fully paid paid- underlying sharesheld (calculated Underlying Underlying Outstanding convertible 

(I) slıareholder 
shareholders upequity tıp 

Depositoıy 
(VII) = No ofVoting (XIV) Rights Outstanding 

Outstanding 
ESOP securities, No 

(III) slıares held equity (IV)+(V}+ 
asper convertible Granted ofWarrants 

(II) Receipts SCRR, Total asa Warrants 
(IV) slıares 

(VI) 
(VI) 1957) (VIII) %of securities (XB) (XC) andESOPetc 

held Class (A+B+c) (XA) (X) = 
Asa %of Class eg:X Total (V) 
(A+B+C2) eg:Y (XA+XB+XC 

Promoter 

(A) & 
1 418825376 418825376 74.02 418825376 418825376 74.02 17006800 17006800 

Promoter 
Group 

(B) Ptıblic 82048 147036071 147036071 25.98 147036071 147036071 25.98 6475700 6475700 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

NonPublic 

Slıares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Sharesheld 

(C2) by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 82049 565861447 565861447 100 565861447 565861447 100 23482500 23482500 



Table I - Summaı-y Statement holding of specified secul'ities 

Shareholding 
,asa% 

Nunıber of Non-
Total Nuınber of 

assuıning Nuıııberof Otlıer Shares 
full Locked in shares 

Shares Disposal 
eııcuınbrances, enclllllbered Sub-categorizatioıı of shares 

coııversıoıı (XIII) 
pledged Undertaking 

if any(XVI) (XVII) = 
of (XIV) (XV) 

(XIV+ XV+ XVI) 

Categoıy 
coııvertible Number of 
securities ( equity shares 

Categoıy of 
lıeld in 

(I) shareholder 
asa 
perceııtage deıııaterialized 

(II) 
of diluted 

Asa Asa Asa 
fomı (XVIII) 

%of %of %of Asa% Asa% of 
share 

total No. total No. total No. of total No. total 
Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) No. (a) 
Slıares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Slıares (a) Shares 

categoıy categoıy category 
(XII)= (i) (ii) (iii) 
(VII)+(X) held held lıeld lıeld (b) lıeld (b) 

Asa% of (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

Proınoter 

(A) 
& 

73.95 17006800 4.06 418825376 
Proınoter 

Group 

(B) Public 26.05 6475700 4.4 147035071 o o o 
Noıı 

(C) Proınoter-

NoııPublic 

Slıares 
(Cl) U11derlyiııg 

DRs 

Slıares lıeld 

(C2) 
by 
Eıııployee 
Tnısts 

Total 100 23482500 4.15 565860447 o o o 



Table il - Stateınent showing shareholding pattern of the Proınoter and Pı-oınote ı· Group 

No. 
Shareholding Number ofVoting Rights held in each No. ofSha 

Of 
asa %of class of securities (IX) No.Of Underlyinf 

No.Of total no. of No.of 
Categoıy& 

No. of Partly 
shares 

Totalnos. 
shares 

Shares 
Shares 

No.Of Outstandin 

Nanıeofthe 
Nos. Of fıılly paid paid-

ımderl ying shares held ( calculated Underlying Underlying Outstanding convertible 
Sr. No. shareholders up equity up (VII) = No ofVoting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding ESOP securities, 

Shareholders (III) shares held equity Depositoıy (IV)+(V)+ as per asa% convertible Outstanding Granted ofWarrant 
(I) (IV) shares 

Receipts 
(VI) 

SCRR, of securities 
Warrants (XC) andESOP 

held 
(VI) 1957) (VIII) 

Class eg: Class Total (XA) 
(XB) 

(X) = 
Asa %of Total (1/) (A+B+c2) X eg:Y Voting (XA+XB+ 

rights 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(d) AnyOther 
1 418825376 418825376 74.02 418825376 418825376 74.02 17006800 17006800 

(specify) 

Sub-Total 1 418825376 418825376 74.02 418825376 418825376 74.02 17006800 17006800 (A)(l) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
ofPromoter 
and 

1 418825376 418825376 74.02 418825376 418825376 74.02 17006800 17006800 
Promoter 
Group 
(A)=(A) 
(l)+(A)(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattem ofthe Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual 
5 488387 488387 0.09 488387 488387 0.09 o o 

Fımds 

Venture 
(b) Capital o o o o o o o o o 

Funds 

Alternate 
(c) Investment 1 11000 11000 o 11000 11000 o o o 

Fımds 

(d) Banks 3 11609000 11609000 2.05 11609000 11609000 2.05 o o 



(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

1 2101 2101 0 2101 2101 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

10 12110488 12110488 2.14 12110488 12110488 2.14 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

17 1989680 1989680 0.35 1989680 1989680 0.35 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

6 257136 257136 0.05 257136 257136 0.05 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

23 2246816 2246816 0.4 2246816 2246816 0.4 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)

Central
Government
/ President
of India

1 2500 2500 0 2500 2500 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

1 2500 2500 0 2500 2500 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

2 154101 154101 0.03 154101 154101 0.03 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

78513 49140848 49140848 8.68 49140848 49140848 8.68 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

570 35265058 35265058 6.23 35265058 35265058 6.23 2040600 2040600

(i) Non
Resident

710 2541430 2541430 0.45 2541430 2541430 0.45 0 0



Indians
(NRIs)

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

374 31197454 31197454 5.51 31197454 31197454 5.51 3231200 3231200

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

1845 14377376 14377376 2.54 14377376 14377376 2.54 1203900 1203900

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

82014 132676267 132676267 23.45 132676267 132676267 23.45 6475700 6475700

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

82048 147036071 147036071 25.98 147036071 147036071 25.98 6475700 6475700

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

82049 565861447 565861447 100 565861447 565861447 100 23482500 23482500

Total
(A+B+C )

82049 565861447 565861447 100 565861447 565861447 100 23482500 23482500



Table il - Stateınent showing shal'eholding pattem of the Proınoter and Proınoter Group 

Shareholdiııg 
, asa% 

NUlllber of Noıı-
Total Nuıııber of 

assumiııg Numberof Other Shares 
full Locked iıı shares 

Shares Disposal 
eııcumbraııces, eııctuııbered Sub-categorizatioıı of shares 

coııversıoıı (XIII) 
pledged Uııdeıtakiııg 

if aııy (XVI) (XVII) = 
of (XIV) (XV) (XIV+ XV+ XVI) 

Categoıy& 
coııvertible Nwnberof 

Nameofthe 
secw-ities ( equity shares 

Sr. No. 
Shareholders 

asa held iıı 

(I) 
perceııtage 

Asa Asa Asa 
deıııateı-ialized 

of diluted fonu (XVIII) 
share ¾of ¾of ¾of Asa¾ Asa% of 

Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) 

total No. total No. total No. of total No. total 
categoıy categoıy categoıy 

Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares 
(XII)= 

held held held held (b) held (b) 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII)+(X) 
Asa¾of 

(b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

A Table il - Statemeııt showiııg shareholdiııg patt.em of tlıe Promoter aııd Promoter Group 

(1) Iııdiaıı 

(d) 
Aııyüther 

73.95 17006800 4.06 418825376 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 73.95 17006800 4.06 418825376 
(A)(l) 

(2) Foreigıı 

Total 
Shareholdiııg 
of Promoter 
aııd 

73.95 17006800 4.06 418825376 
Promoter 
Group 
(A)=(A) 
(l)+(A)(2) 

B Table m -Statemeııt showiııg shareholdiııg pattem of tlıe Pııblic sharelıolder 

(1) Iııstitutioııs (Domestic) 

(a) 
Mutual 

0.08 o o 488387 o o o 
Fwıds 



Venture 
(b) Capital o o o o o o o 

Fuııds 

Altemate 
(c) Investnıent o o o 11000 o o o 

Fuııds 

(d) Baııks 1.97 o o 11609000 o o o 

NBFCs 
(i) registered o o o 2101 o o o 

with RBI 

Sub-Total 
2.05 o o 12110488 o o o 

(B)(l) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign 

(d) 
Poıtfolio 

0.34 o o 1989680 o o o Investors 
Categoıyl 

Foreign 

(e) 
Poıtfolio 

0.04 o o 257136 o o o 
Investors 
Categoıy II 

Sub-Total 
0.38 o o 2246816 o o o 

(B)(2) 

(3) Ceııtral Govemmeııt / State Govemıııeııt( s) 

Central 

(a) 
Govemment o o o 2500 o o o 
/ President 
ofhıdia 

Sub-Total o o o 2500 o o o 
(B)(3) 

(4) Non-institııtions 

Key 
(c) Managerial 0.03 o o 154101 o o o 

Persoıınel 

Resideııt 
Individuals 
holding 

(g) nominal 8.34 o o 49139848 o o o 
share capital 
upto Rs. 2 
lakhs 



Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

(lı) nonıuıal 6.33 2040600 5.79 35265058 o o o 
slıare capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 laklıs 

Non 

(i) 
Resideııt 

0.43 o o 2541430 o o o 
Indians 
(NRis) 

(1) Bodies 5.84 3231200 10.36 31197454 o o o 
Coıporate 

(m) 
AnyOtlıer 

2.64 1203900 8.37 14377376 o o o 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 23.61 6475700 4.88 132675267 o o o 
(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Slıareholdiııg 
(B)=(B) 

26.05 6475700 4.4 147035071 o o o 
(l)+(B) 
(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing slıarelıoldiııg pattem of tlıe Noıı Promoter- Noıı Pııblic slıarelıolder 

Total ( 
100 23482500 4.15 565860447 A+B+c2 ) 

Total 
100 23482500 4.15 565860447 

(A+B+c ) 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 

Category Bodies Coıporate Click here to go back 

Name ofthe 
Malpaııi Parks Private Limited 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) ı-- Total 

No. ofthe 
1 1 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 418825376 418825376 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 418825376 418825376 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

74.02 74.02 asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) Asa 
% of (A+B+c2) 

Nuınber of Votiııg Riglıts lıeld in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 418825376 418825376 

Total 418825376 418825376 

Total as a % of 74.02 74.02 
Total Voting rights 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 17006800 17006800 
Outstanding 
Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 

17006800 17006800 
securities, No. of 
Warrants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 



Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (includiııg 
warrants and 435832176 435832176 
Convertible 
Securities ete.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Slıareholding , as a 
% assuıniııg full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

73.95 73.95 percentage of 
diluted slıare 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+c2) 

Number ofLocked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 17006800 17006800 

Asa% of total 4.06 4.06 
Slıares held (b) 

Number of equity 
slıares lıeld in 418825376 418825376 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providiııg PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Slıareholder type Promoter 



Baııks 

Sr.No. 1 

Nameoftbe 
Bank OfBa1-oda Click here to g.o ba.ck 

Sharelıoldeıs (I) 

PAN(II) ı-- Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 7304000 7304000 
held (iV) 

Total nos. shares 
beld (Vll)"' 7304000 7304000 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

Sharelıolding as a 
o/o of total no. of 
shares ( ca lculated 

1.29 1.29 asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) Asa 
o/o of (A +B+c2) 

Nwnbcr ofVoting Riglıts hcld in cach class of sccucitics (IX) 

Class eg: X 7304000 7304000 

Total 7304000 7304000 

Total as a o/o of 
1.29 1.29 Total Voting righls 

No. of Shares 
Underlying o o 
Oııtstanding 
Warraots (XB) 

No. ofShares 
Underlying 
Oııtstanding 

caıvertible o o secmities, No. of 
Waırants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. ofshares 7304000 7304000 
on fıılly diluted 
basis (including 
waırants, ESOP, 
Converti ble 
Secmities ete.) 



(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (asa 

1.24 1.24 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+c2) 

Nuınber of Locked in shares (XIIl) 

No. (a) o o 
Asa% of total o o 
Slıares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 7304000 7304000 
dernaterialized 
form(XIV) 

Reasoıı for not providiııg PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorizatioıı of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) uııder 

Sub~ategoıy (i) o o 
Su~ategoıy (ii) o o 
Sub~ategoıy (iiı") o o 



Bodies Coı·ponıte 

Sı-. No. 1 

Name oftlıe 
Tiınill Park Limited Click here to go back Sruıreholders (1) 

PAN(Il) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 11223481 11223481 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
heki (VII)= 11223481 11223481 
(IV)+{V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total ııo. of 
shares ( calcuhıted 

1.98 1.98 as per SCRR., 
1957) (VIII) Asa 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Nuıııbcr of Voting Rights held in eadı class of sccw-ities (lX) 

Class eg: X 11223481 11223481 

Total 11223481 11223481 

Total as a % of 
1.98 1.98 Total Votingriglıts 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

o o 
Oıtstanding 
Wammts(XB) 

No. of Shares 
Undedying 
Oıtstandmg 
cmvertible 

o o securities, No. of 
Wamıııts aııd 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 11223481 11223481 
on fully dilited 
basis ( iocluding 
waırants, ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securiti.es ete.) 



(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (asa 

1.9 1.9 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+c2) 

Nuınber of Locked in shares (XIIl) 

No. (a) o o 
Asa% of total o o 
Slıares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

11223481 11223481 
dernaterialized 
form(XIV) 

Reasoıı for not providiııg PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorizatioıı of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) uııder 

Sub~ategoıy (i) o o 
Su~ategoıy (ii) o o 
Sub~ategoıy (iiı") o o 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 4 

Category LLP HUF Clearing Menıbers Firuı 

Category / More 
Categoıy Categoıy Categoıy Category 

than 1 percentage 

Nameoftlıe 
Click here to go back 

Slıareholders (I) 

PAN(II) Total 

No. oftlıe 
38 1765 39 3 1845 

Shareholders (I) 

No. offullypaid 
up equity shares 4782851 7972947 417678 1203900 14377376 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = 4782851 7972947 417678 1203900 14377376 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

Slıareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
slıares ( calculated 

0.85 1.41 0.◊7 0.21 2.54 asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) Asa 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Ntuııber of Voting Riglıts held in each class of secm-ities (IX) 

Classeg: X 4782851 7972947 417678 1203900 14377376 

Total 4782851 7972947 417678 1203900 14377376 

Total as a % of 
0.85 1.41 0.07 0.21 2.54 

Total Voting riglıts 

No. of Shares 
Underlying o o o 1203900 1203900 Outstanding 
Warrants (XB) 

No. ofShares o o o 1203900 1203900 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 
Warrants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 



(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
hasis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 4782851 7972947 417678 2407800 15581276 
Convertible 
Secıırities ete.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

Slıareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
secıırities ( as a 

0.81 1.35 0.07 0.41 2.64 
percentage of 
diluted slıare 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+c2) 

Number ofLocked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) o o o 1203900 1203900 

Asa% of total o o o 100 8.37 
Slıares held (b) 

Nıımber of equity 
shares held in 4782851 7972947 417678 1203900 14377376 
dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Su!H:ategory (i) o o o o o 
Su!H:ategory (ii) o o o o o 
Su!H:ategory (iii) o o o o o 




